 					Турнирная таблица Emerald Cup 2019		
Группа А
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	РЦПФ
 Н.Новгород
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Волгарь 
Астрахань
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	СШ-5
Киров
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Башбетон
 Мелеуз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Группа В
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	ФК Чертаново
Москва
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	 Торпедо
 Владимир

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Иртыш 
Тобольск 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Химик
     Дзержинск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Группа С
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	ФК Тюмень
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Металлург
Выкса
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Наши Надежды
Кинешма
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Дюсш НН 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Группа D
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	ФК Тюмень-2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Наши Надежда-2
Кинешма
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	РЦПФ-2
     Н.Новгород
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Иртыш2
[bookmark: _GoBack]Тобольск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Главный Судья  										Быков М.В.

1-8 место E
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	1А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	1С
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	2B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	2D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



1-8 место F
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	1B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	1D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 2A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	             2C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



9-12 место
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	3А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3В
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	3С
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	3D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



13-16 место
	№
	Команда
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Очки
	Мячи
	Место

	1
	4A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	4B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	4D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Главный судья										Быков М.В.
